
 SUMMARY OF COMPETITIVE BIDS ON:                              UNIFORM RENTAL AND CLEANING SERVICES

      REQUISITION NO. DATE ADVERTISED

Swiss Uniform Services UNIFIRST Corporation

22-May-19 35 Windsor Avenue 295 Parker Street

Vernon, CT 06066 Indian Orchard, MA 01151

 CONTRACT NO. NAME OF PAPER

CT - DAS

       DATE RELEASED DATE OPENED

6/12/2019

   NAME OF BIDDER    NAME OF BIDDER

      DESCRIPTION

$1.20

$6.50

$2.60

$32.00

$4.00

$104.00

$3.00

6122019

$21.32

$3.10

$64.22

ITEM 1 - Cost Per Week

ITEM 2 - Cost Per Week

ITEM 3 - Cost Per Week

ITEM 4 - Cost Per Week

ITEM 5 - Cost Per Week

ITEM 6 - Cost Per Week

Qualified Bid:

Yes

Qualified Bid:

Yes

$16.00

$11.00

5/22/2019


